
UC San Diego (9-5, 2-0) -vs- Air Force (11-2, 1-0)
10/02/2021 at U.S. Air Force Academy, CO (Cadet Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 10/02/2021
Time: 1:00 AM
Site: U.S. Air Force Academy, CO
Venue: Cadet Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC San Diego 2 6 1 4 13
Air Force 7 3 3 2 15

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:34 AF G Sam Fuller
1st 5:58 AF G Sam Fuller
1st 4:31 AF G Grant  Snyder
1st 4:10 AF G Grant  Snyder
1st 2:59 AF G Jacob Yi
1st 1:59 AF G-E Sam Fuller
1st 1:42 UCSD G-E Vedran Latkovic
1st 0:50 UCSD G Vedran Latkovic
1st 0:27 AF G Corey Tanis
2nd 5:55 UCSD G-P Kaden Likins
2nd 5:01 UCSD G Kaden Likins
2nd 4:22 AF G-E Sam Fuller
2nd 3:16 UCSD G Kaden Likins
2nd 2:33 UCSD G Calder Hilde-Jones
2nd 1:42 AF G Ian Christie
2nd 1:19 UCSD G Trevor Moore
2nd 0:58 AF G Gavin Jones
2nd 0:45 UCSD G Calder Hilde-Jones
3rd 6:29 AF G Gavin Jones
3rd 5:54 UCSD G-E Vedran Latkovic
3rd 4:17 AF G Gavin Jones
3rd 1:00 AF G-E Sam Fuller
4th 7:16 AF G Henry Yavitt
4th 6:05 UCSD G Kaden Likins
4th 5:11 AF G Grant  Snyder
4th 2:24 UCSD G Berk Aksoy
4th 1:23 UCSD G-E Berk Aksoy
4th 0:02 UCSD G Will Riley

Team Statistics

UCSD AF
Shots 33 34
Goals 13 15
Assists 7 12
Points 20 27
Exclusions 11 6
Steals 3 5
Sprints 1-3 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:49 AF E James Dougherty
1st 2:14 UCSD E Miles  Wilson
1st 7:26 UCSD E Miles  Wilson
2nd 2:23 UCSD E-P Brendan Nugent
2nd 3:42 AF E Sam De La Cruz
2nd 4:38 UCSD E Karlo Krmek
2nd 5:40 UCSD E Manuel Augusto
2nd 5:56 AF E-P Grant  Snyder
3rd 1:12 UCSD E Jack Ranj
3rd 1:17 UCSD E Kaden Likins
3rd 2:11 AF E Henry Yavitt
3rd 3:27 UCSD E Calder Hilde-Jones
3rd 5:19 UCSD E Jack Ranj
3rd 6:12 AF E Ian Christie
3rd 7:22 UCSD E Manuel Augusto
4th 1:34 AF E Ian Christie
4th 3:40 UCSD E Connor King
4th 4:19 AF E Henry Yavitt



Individual
 
 
UC San Diego 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Alexander  Nemeth 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Will Riley 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Jake Marquez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Vedran Latkovic 10 3 1 4 0 0 0 0-0
5 Connor McManigal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Max Carrillo 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Miles  Wilson 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
8 Manuel Augusto 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
9 Jack Ranj 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
10 Aram Nordanyan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Karlo Krmek 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0-1
12 Calder Hilde-Jones 3 2 0 2 1 0 1 0-0
13 Trevor Moore 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
14 Brendan Nugent 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-1
15 Rhys Bugelli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Max Abravanel 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Berk Aksoy 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
20 Connor King 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
22 Jack Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Alex Zamanian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Kaden Likins 7 4 1 5 1 0 0 0-1

Totals 33 13 7 20 11 2 3 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alexander  Nemeth 32:00 15 3

Totals 15 3

Air Force 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Anthony Tolbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 A.J. Kuypers 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
2 Grant  Snyder 8 3 3 6 1 1 1 3-0
3 James Dougherty 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Ian Christie 4 1 3 4 2 1 1 0-0
5 Corey Tanis 2 1 0 1 2 3 0 0-0
6 Sam De La Cruz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Sam Fuller 8 5 1 6 0 0 0 0-0
10 Cole Kopperud 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Henry Yavitt 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1-0
14 Ryan McLaughlin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Kaito Ham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Gavin Jones 9 3 4 7 0 1 0 0-0
20 Jacob Yi 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
21 Larsen McCarroll 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 34 15 12 27 6 8 5 4-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 A.J. Kuypers 32:00 13 11
1A Anthony Tolbert 0:00 0 0

Totals 13 11


